
 

 
 

               

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Updated 16th April 2019 
 
 
 
 

 Half Marathon Series  ANQ Event  School Event  Oceania Athletics Event 

 
 

MAR Dynamic in Dress Half Marathon Redlynch State College 
Cairns 31 Sunday 31st March 2019 

   

APR Burdekin Sugar Rush Half Marathon Ayr 
 28 Sunday 28th May 2019 

   

MAY Mackay Track & Field Carnival Mackay Athletics Club 
Mackay 4-5 Saturday 4th – Sunday 5th May 2019 

   

MAY Hill Half Marathon Hamilton Island  
 5 Sunday 5th May 2019 

   

MAY Mulgrave Relay Day Mulgrave Athletics Club 
Mulgrave 12 Saturday 12th May 2019 

   

MAY Great Barrier Reef Masters Games Barlow Park  
Cairns 25-26 Saturday 25th May – Sunday 26th May 2019 

   

MAY Cairns Twilight Meet Cairns Athletics 
Barlow Park, Cairns 25 Saturday 25th May 2019 

   

MAY Rocky River Half Marathon Rocky Road Runners 
Rockampton 

 26 Sunday 26th May 2019 

 
JUN Student Games / All Comers Townsville Sports Reserve 

Townsville 1-2 Saturday 1st June – Sunday 2nd June 2019 
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JUN Townsville Primary Schools  Townsville Sports Reserve 
Townsville 3-7 Monday 3rd June – Friday 7th June 2019 

   

JUN Peninsula School Trials  
Barlow Park, Cairns 16-17 Sunday 16th June – Monday 17th June 2019 

   

JUN NQ Primary Schools Trials Townsville Sports Reserve 
Townsville 17 Monday 17th June 2019 

    

JUN Capricornia Primary Trials Mackay 
 17-18 Monday 17th June – Tuesday 18th June 2019 

   

JUN North West Schools Trials Longreach 
 22-23 Saturday 22nd June – Sunday 23rd June 2019 

   

JUN Outback Sunset Carnival Longreach 
 22-23 Saturday 22nd June – Sunday 23rd June 2019 

   

JUN Whitehaven Beach Half Marathon Whitehaven Beach 
Nathan 23 Sunday 23rd June 2019 

   

JUN Oceania Permit Meet 
 

Townsville Sports Reserve 

21 Friday 21st June 2019 Townsville 

   

JUN Oceania Area Championships Townsville Sports Reserve 
Townsville 25 Tuesday 25th June – Friday 28th June 2019 

   

JUN Rocky River Half Marathon Rocky Road Runners 
Rockampton 

 30 Sunday 26th May 2019 

   

JUL Kauri Half Marathon Dynamic Running Club 
Kuranda 7 Sunday 7th July 2019 

   

AUG Bowen Athletics Carnival  

3-4 Saturday 3rd August – Sunday 4th August 2019 
Bowen Athletics Club 

 

   

JUL Great Western Games / Charters Towers Pentathlon Charters Towers Athletics Club 
Charters Towers 21 Sunday 21st July 2019 
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JUL Central Queensland Carnival  

20-21 Saturday 20th July – Sunday 21st July 2019 Central QLD Athletics Club 
Rockampton 

   

JUL Airlie Beach Half Marathon Airlie Beach 
 21 Sunday 21st July 2019 

   

JUL Challenge Games Townsville Sports Reserve 
 31-1 Wednesday 31st July – Thursday 1st August 2019 

   

AUG Tablelands Pentathlon Tablelands Athletics Club 
Atherton Tablelands 4 Sunday 4th August 2019 

   

AUG Townsville Running Festival  

4 Sunday 4th August 2019 
Jezzine Barracks, Townsville 

 

   

AUG Bowen Athletics Carnival  

3-4 Saturday 3rd August – Sunday 4th August 2019 
Bowen Athletics Club 

 

   

AUG Capricornia Secondary School Trials 
Mackay 

19-20 Monday 19th August – Tuesday 20th August 2019 

   

AUG Coral Coast Carnival 
Barlow Park, Cairns 

17-18 Saturday 17th August – Sunday 18th August 2019 

   

AUG Townsville Secondary Schools Townsville Sports Reserve 
 19-22 Monday 19th August – Thursday 22nd August 2019 

   

SEP Oceania Masters Championships Mackay 
 31-7 Saturday 31st August – Saturday 7th September 2019 

   

SEP NQ Secondary Trials 
Townsville Sports Reserve 

6 Friday 6th September 2019 

   

SEP NQ Championships Townsville Sports Reserve 
 27-29 Friday 27th September – 29th September 2019 
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